Frida
6:30-8:00pm

9:00
10:30-11:00
11:00

1:30am

Saturday
7:30-8:30am

9:00
10:30-11:00
11:00

12:30-1:30pm
1:30
5:30-6:30
7:00
8:30-9:00
10:00

11:00

1:00am

Sunday
8:00-9:00am

9:30

11:00

SAMPLE

Winter Blast Schedule

Registration ***No Dinner Friday Night***

Orientation
Chapel
Small Group Break Out Session

Swimming / Dodge Ball / Snake / Gagaball
Ranch Store Open / Night Tubing / Girlie Room

Quiet Time

Breakfast

Chapel

Small Group Break Out Session
Free Time / Snake /

9 Square / Gaga Ball

Horse Trails

Lunch

All Day Activities

Dinner

Chapel

Small Group Break Out Session
Snack

Snake / Swimming

9 Square / Gaga Ball

Quiet Time

Optional Breakfast
Chapel

Offering

See you this SUMMER!
Ranch Store Open

Horse Trail Schedule

11:00am Horse Trail # 1
12:00pm Horse Trail # 2
1:00pm Horse Trail # 3
2:00pm Horse Trail # 4
3:00pm Horse Trail # 5
4:00pm Horse Trail # 6
5:00pm Horse Trail # 7

ALL DAY Activities

Snake (Athletic Field)
Gaga Ball
Game Room (Upper Lodge)
Craft Room (Lodge)
Paintball
Ranch Store Open
Horse Trails (Barn)
9 Square (Dining Hall)
Dodgeball (Basketball Court)




